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2016 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 
A completed application and all related materials must be submitted to the staff of the Board of Zoning 
Adjustments, City Hall, 1300 Perdido Street, Room 7W03, no later than 4:00 p.m. on the filing deadline day.  
Applications will not be processed until they are in proper form with fees paid. 
 
 
 

Filing Deadline: Deadline for Submittals: Hearing Date: 
 

Monday, December 7, 2015 Monday, January 4, 2016 Monday, January 11, 2016 
 

Monday, January 4, 2016 Monday, February 8, 2016 Monday, February 15, 2016 
 

Monday, February 1, 2016 
 

Monday, March 7, 2016 Monday, March 14, 2016 
 

Monday, March 7, 2016 
 

Monday, April 6, 2016 Monday, April 11, 2016 

Monday, April 4, 2016 
 

Monday, May 4, 2016 Monday, May 9, 2016 
 

Monday, May 2, 2016 Monday, June 8, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 
 

Monday, June 6, 2016 
 

Monday, July 4, 2016* Monday, July 11, 2016 
 

Monday, July 5, 2016 Monday, August 1, 2016 Monday, August 8, 2016 
 

Monday, August 1, 2016 
 

Monday, September 5, 2016* Monday, September 12, 2016 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2016 Monday, October 3, 2016 Monday, October 10, 2016 
 

Monday, October 3, 2016 
 

Monday, November 7, 2016 Monday, November 14, 2016 

Monday, November 7, 2016 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 Monday, December 12, 2016 

*Filing Deadlines that fall on holidays are moved to the following day.  This is the case for the July and 
September filing deadlines which fall on the July 4th and Labor Day holidays. 

 
 


